
Name/Firstname/B.Year Nation Squat Bench
press

Dead
lift Total

1 Cancel  Iván /82 Puerto Rico 237.5 160.0 217.5 615.0
2 Avilés  Jesús /93 Puerto Rico 200.0 145.0 185.0 530.0
3 Gonzalez  Isaias /94 United States of America 177.5 122.5 187.5 487.5
4 Ramirez Ramos  Wilmer /97 Guatemala 150.0 85.0 150.0 385.0

1 Bahchevanov  Kostadin /77 United States of America 225.0 170.0 220.0 615.0
2 Rodriguez  Cruz /59 Puerto Rico 220.0 150.0 182.5 552.5
3 Mejia  Oscar /64 Mexico 210.0 120.0 220.0 550.0
4 Mathura  Brandon /93 Trinidad and Tobago 185.0 97.0 217.0 499.0
5 Biggart  Shemar /95 Trinidad and Tobago 152.5 115.0 185.0 452.5
6 Warron  Kevin /01 Cayman Island 60.0 60.0 60.0 180.0

1 Perez  Jose /63 United States of America 280.0 188.0 252.5 720.5
2 Jack  Michael /91 Trinidad and Tobago 192.5 115.0 227.5 535.0

1 Narolskyy  Volodymyr /77 United States of America 200.0 270.0 200.0 670.0
2 Matos  José /90 Puerto Rico 210.0 155.0 247.5 612.5
3 Donastorg  Lorenzo /83 United States Virgin Island 192.5 137.5 217.5 547.5
4 Potter  Asinia /78 United States Virgin Island 140.0 142.5 185.0 467.5
5 Doobay  Stephen /56 Trinidad and Tobago 112.5 87.5 202.5 402.5
6 Maturasingh  Matthew /96 Trinidad and Tobago 122.5 77.5 177.5 377.5

1 Cassista  Matt /92 United States of America 297.5 185.0 280.0 762.5
2 Cabrera  José /63 Puerto Rico 267.5 160.0 265.0 692.5
3 Muñoz  David /85 Mexico 240.0 170.0 247.5 657.5
4 McInerney  Tony /72 Cayman Island 227.5 137.5 272.5 637.5
5 Walker  Ronald /59 United States Virgin Island 175.0 165.0 232.5 572.5

1 Brown  Adrian /75 Trinidad and Tobago 320.0 195.0 307.5 822.5
2 Burgos  Ramon /87 Puerto Rico 295.0 202.5 312.5 810.0
3 Missirian  Vahe /91 United States of America 295.0 192.5 272.5 760.0
4 Victorine  Raymond /69 United States Virgin Island 272.5 182.5 272.5 727.5
5 Baptiste  Curtis /69 United States Virgin Island 250.0 170.0 247.5 667.5
6 Belfon  Lawrence /67 Trinidad and Tobago 232.5 137.5 217.5 587.5

1 Schouten  William /75 United States Virgin Island 425.0 247.5 305.0 977.5
2 McDonald  John /83 Canada 372.5 270.5 325.0 968.0
3 Harris  Anthony /64 United States of America 402.5 222.5 320.0 945.0
4 Rivera  Carlos /82 Puerto Rico 365.0 265.0 305.0 935.0
5 Ramirez Jonathan /79 Mexico 250.0 170.0 260.0 680.0
6 Plaskett  Christian /67 United States Virgin Island 205.0 200.0 235.0 640.0
7 Reefe  Shevon /79 British Virgin Island 215.0 184.0 230.0 629.0
8 Bodden  Alexander /94 Cayman Island 120.0 90.0 120.0 330.0
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9 Timothy  Jamar /97 Cayman Island 75.0 75.0 100.0 250.0

1 Zawilinski  Michael /80 United States of America 377.5 325.0 257.5 960.0
2 Stinn  Ryan /81 Canada 357.5 272.5 320.0 950.0
3 Nieves  Lazaro /77 Puerto Rico 337.5 240.0 310.0 887.5
4 Martin  Sheah /91 Trinidad and Tobago 357.5 205.0 227.5 790.0
5 Thomas  Sherman /87 United States Virgin Island 290.0 170.0 265.0 725.0
6 Hernandez  Ruben /69 Mexico 240.0 160.0 267.5 667.5
7 Watson  Sean /85 Cayman Island 230.0 165.0 250.0 645.0
8 Geary James /90 Cayman Island 120.0 100.0 120.0 340.0

1 Ramirez Ramos  Wilmer /97 Guatemala 150.0 85.0 150.0 385.0

1 Diaz  Fernando /96 Puerto Rico 112.5 90.0 157.5 360.0

1 Santiago  Luis A. /96 Puerto Rico 160.0 87.5 190.0 437.5
2 Warron  Kevin /01 Cayman Island 60.0 60.0 60.0 180.0

1 Rodriguez  Obryan /97 Puerto Rico 195.0 100.0 200.0 495.0

1 Maturasingh  Matthew /96 Trinidad and Tobago 122.5 77.5 177.5 377.5

1 Bermudez  Manuel /99 Puerto Rico 130.0 67.5 150.0 347.5

1 Castillo  Luis /98 Puerto Rico 125.0 75.0 130.0 330.0

1 Whitfield  Jahleo /97 United States Virgin Island 140.0 90.0 150.0 380.0
2 Rivera  Daniel /97 Puerto Rico 85.0 50.0 130.0 265.0
3 Timothy  Jamar /97 Cayman Island 75.0 75.0 100.0 250.0

1 Avilés  Jesús /93 Puerto Rico 200.0 145.0 185.0 530.0
2 Gonzalez  Isaias /94 United States of America 177.5 122.5 187.5 487.5

1 Mathura  Brandon /93 Trinidad and Tobago 185.0 97.0 217.0 499.0
2 Morales Tzoc Josue /95 Guatemala 182.0 105.0 185.0 469.0
3 Biggart  Shemar /95 Trinidad and Tobago 152.5 115.0 185.0 452.5

1 Serrano  Christian /95 Puerto Rico 175.0 137.5 207.5 520.0
2 Cataldi  Paul /95 United States of America 152.5 87.5 192.5 432.5
3 Jack  Michael /91 Trinidad and Tobago 192.5 115.0 227.5 535.0
4 Coker  Hollis Stefan /92 Trinidad and Tobago 130.0 105.0 195.0 430.0

1 Reilly  Thomas /92 United States of America 267.5 172.5 245.0 685.0
2 Rhymer  Bruce /91 United States Virgin Island 115.0 95.0 140.0 350.0

120+ kg

- 66 kg

- 74 kg

- 83 kg

- 93 kg

- 105 kg

- 120 kg

In the Competitions were participating 11 lifters

Juniors
- 59 kg

- 53 kg
Subjuniors

In the Competitions were participating 46 lifters

- 59 kg

- 66 kg

- 74 kg

- 83 kg



1 Cassista  Matt /92 United States of America 297.5 185.0 280.0 762.5
2 Todman  Stefan /91 United States Virgin Island 172.5 95.0 145.0 412.5

1 Missirian  Vahe /91 United States of America 295.0 192.5 272.5 760.0
2 De Jesus  Rafael /95 Puerto Rico 180.0 105.0 190.0 475.0

1 Bodden  Alexander /94 Cayman Island 120.0 90.0 120.0 330.0

1 Martin  Sheah /91 Trinidad and Tobago 357.5 205.0 227.5 790.0

1 McInerney  Tony /72 Cayman Island 227.5 137.5 272.5 637.5

1 Blás  Orlando /69 Puerto Rico 302.5 192.5 280.0 775.0
2 Victorine  Raymond /69 United States Virgin Island 272.5 182.5 272.5 727.5
3 Baptiste  Curtis /69 United States Virgin Island 250.0 170.0 247.5 667.5
4 Belfon  Lawrence /67 Trinidad and Tobago 232.5 137.5 217.5 587.5

1 Plaskett  Christian /67 United States Virgin Island 205.0 200.0 235.0 640.0
2 Alvarado  Alex /74 Puerto Rico 240.0 172.5 220.0 632.5

1 Hernandez  Ruben /69 Mexico 240.0 160.0 267.5 667.5

1 Rodriguez  Cruz /59 Puerto Rico 220.0 150.0 182.5 552.5
2 Mejia  Oscar /64 Mexico 210.0 120.0 220.0 550.0

1 Perez  Jose /63 United States of America 280.0 188.0 252.5 720.5

1 Doobay  Stephen /56 Trinidad and Tobago 112.5 87.5 202.5 402.5

1 Cabrera  José /63 Puerto Rico 267.5 160.0 265.0 692.5
2 Johnson Jr.  Rick /63 United States of America 232.5 127.5 260.0 620.0
3 Walker  Ronald /59 United States Virgin Island 175.0 165.0 232.5 572.5
4 Gerard  Henry /64 United States of America 25.0 195.0 250.0 470.0

1 Baxter  Ray /58 United States of America 272.5 187.0 257.5 717.0

1 Harris  Anthony /64 United States of America 402.5 222.5 320.0 945.0

1 Johnson  Steve /61 United States of America 227.5 195.0 240.0 662.5
2 Stewart  Ted /56 United States of America 227.5 145.0 230.0 602.5

In the Competitions were participating 12 lifters

Masters 2

- 93 kg

- 105 kg

- 120 kg

120+ kg

- 66 kg

- 74 kg

- 83 kg

- 93 kg

- 105 kg

- 120 kg

120+ kg

In the Competitions were participating 8 lifters

Masters 1

In the Competitions were participating 17 lifters

- 120 kg

120+ kg

- 93 kg

- 105 kg



1 Currey  Patraic /42 United States of America 170.0 147.5 200.0 517.5
2 Koplin  Jarreil /52 United States of America 160.0 112.5 185.0 457.5
3 Herron  Ronald /48 United States Virgin Island 170.0 92.5 195.0 457.5
4 Curtis  Raymond E. /32 United States of America 105.0 107.5 152.5 365.0

1 Currey  Patraic /42 United States of America 170.0 147.5 200.0 517.5
2 Curtis  Raymond E. /32 United States of America 105.0 107.5 152.5 365.0

Name/Firstname/B.Year Nation Squat Bench
press Deadlift Total

1 Fettes  Chase /97 United States of America 112.5 62.5 150.0 325.0

1 Stout  Brandon /90 United States of America 212.5 152.5 227.5 592.5
2 Coker  Hollis Stefan /92 Trinidad and Tobago 130.0 105.0 195.0 430.0

1 Dunston  Sean /70 United States of America 205.0 117.5 225.0 547.5
2 Thomas  Albion /73 United States Virgin Island 160.0 142.5 185.0 487.5
3 Doobay  Stephen /56 Trinidad and Tobago 112.5 87.5 202.5 402.5

1 Lapadat  Ryan /79 Canada 230.0 142.5 272.5 645.0
2 Cieri  Dennis /68 United States of America 150.0 232.5 200.0 582.5
3 Fielder  Alex /97 United States of America 187.5 117.5 222.5 527.5

1 Terez  Ismael /85 United States Virgin Island 227.5 160.0 250.0 637.5
2 Schneider  David /56 United States of America 232.5 140.0 250.0 622.5
3 Helmich  Bill /42 United States of America 195.0 155.0 253.0 603.0

1 Chambers  Pat /70 United States of America 220.0 175.0 277.5 672.5
2 Timothy  Jamar /97 Cayman Island 75.0 75.0 100.0 250.0

1 Fielder  Alex /97 United States of America 187.5 117.5 222.5 527.5
2 Hopkins Aaron /96 Canada 173.0 110.0 205.0 488.0
3 Cataldi  Nick /98 United States of America 182.5 102.5 200.0 485.0
4 Houser  Kyle /98 United States of America 160.0 137.5 185.0 482.5
5 Salemno  Nate /98 United States of America 120.0 95.0 165.0 380.0
6 Fettes  Chase /97 United States of America 112.5 62.5 150.0 325.0

In the Competitions were participating 4 lifters

Open
- 59 kg

Masters 3

Masters 4

In the Competitions were participating 2 lifters

In the Competitions were participating 14 lifters

Subjuniors

In the Competitions were participating 6 lifters

Classic Division

- 74 kg

- 83 kg

- 93 kg

- 105 kg

- 120 kg



1 Cataldi  Paul /95 United States of America 152.5 87.5 192.5 432.5

1 Chambers  Pat /70 United States of America 220.0 175.0 277.5 672.5
2 Cieri  Dennis /68 United States of America 150.0 232.5 200.0 582.5
3 Dunston  Sean /70 United States of America 205.0 117.5 225.0 547.5
4 Leger  Lonnie /66 United States of America 170.0 125.0 192.5 487.5

1 Schneider  David /56 United States of America 232.5 140.0 250.0 622.5
2 Shadyun  Serhey /57 United States of America 100.0 175.0 200.0 475.0
3 Cencich  Thomas /60 United States of America 137.5 137.5 137.5 412.5

1 Helmich  Bill /42 United States of America 195.0 155.0 253.0 603.0
2 Lindley  C. David /43 United States of America 95.0 60.0 120.0 275.0

1 Cancel  Iván /82 Puerto Rico 237.5 160.0 217.5 615.0
2 Avilés  Jesús /93 Puerto Rico 200.0 145.0 185.0 530.0

1 Rodriguez  Cruz /59 Puerto Rico 220.0 150.0 182.5 552.5
2 Mathura  Brandon /93 Trinidad and Tobago 185.0 97.5 217.5 500.0
3 Biggart  Shemar /95 Trinidad and Tobago 152.5 115.0 185.0 452.5
4 Warron  Kevin /01 Cayman Island 60.0 60.0 60.0 180.0

1 Mack  Osmond /80 Guyana 244.0 153.0 254.0 651.0
2 Adams  Paul /86 Guyana 245.0 150.0 240.0 635.0
3 Jack  Michael /91 Trinidad and Tobago 192.5 115.0 227.5 535.0

1 Snagg  Germaine /83 Guyana 240.0 163.0 240.0 643.0
2 Matos  José /90 Puerto Rico 210.0 155.0 247.5 612.5
3 Smith  Erwyn /83 Guyana 207.0 130.0 250.0 587.0
4 Donastorg  Lorenzo /83 United States Virgin Island 192.5 137.5 217.5 547.5
5 Doobay  Stephen /56 Trinidad and Tobago 112.5 87.5 202.5 402.5
6 Maturasingh  Matthew /96 Trinidad and Tobago 122.5 77.5 177.5 377.5

1 Cabrera  José /63 Puerto Rico 267.5 160.0 265.0 692.5
2 Jeffrey  Marino /83 Guyana 260.0 180.0 240.0 680.0

In the Competitions were participating 2 lifters

Juniors

Caribbean Championship
- 59 kg

- 66 kg

- 74 kg

In the Competitions were participating 1 lifters

Masters 1

In the Competitions were participating 4 lifters

Masters 2

In the Competitions were participating 3 lifters

Masters 3 & 4

- 83 kg

- 93 kg



3 McInerney  Tony /72 Cayman Island 227.5 137.5 272.5 637.5
4 Walker  Ronald /59 United States Virgin Island 175.0 165.0 232.5 572.5

1 Mars  Karel /79 Guyana 328.0 213.0 295.0 836.0
2 Brown  Adrian /75 Trinidad and Tobago 320.0 195.0 307.5 822.5
3 Burgos  Ramon /87 Puerto Rico 295.0 202.5 312.5 810.0
4 Victorine  Raymond /69 United States Virgin Island 272.5 182.5 272.5 727.5
5 Baptiste  Curtis /69 United States Virgin Island 250.0 170.0 247.5 667.5
6 Belfon  Lawrence /67 Trinidad and Tobago 232.5 137.5 217.5 587.5

1 Schouten  William /75 United States Virgin Island 425.0 247.5 305.0 977.5
2 Rivera  Carlos /82 Puerto Rico 365.0 265.0 305.0 935.0
3 Plaskett  Christian /67 United States Virgin Island 205.0 200.0 235.0 640.0
4 Reefe  Shevon /79 British Virgin Island 215.0 184.0 230.0 629.0
5 Bodden  Alexander /94 Cayman Island 120.0 90.0 120.0 330.0
6 Timothy  Jamar /97 Cayman Island 75.0 75.0 100.0 250.0

1 Nieves  Lazaro /77 Puerto Rico 337.5 240.0 310.0 887.5
2 Martin  Sheah /91 Trinidad and Tobago 357.5 205.0 227.5 790.0
3 Thomas  Sherman /87 United States Virgin Island 290.0 170.0 265.0 725.0
4 Watson  Sean /85 Cayman Island 230.0 165.0 250.0 645.0
5 Geary James /90 Cayman Island 120.0 100.0 120.0 340.0

1 Timothy  Jamar /97 Cayman Island 75.0 75.0 100.0 250.0
2 López Rodríguez  Jorge /77 Puerto Rico — — — —

1 Keyes  Robert /60 United States of America 280.0 225.0 280.0 785.0

Name Nation Cat Availability
1 Onix Rivera Puerto Rico 1 All
2 Nestor Gregory Puerto Rico 1 All
3 Robert Keller USA 1 All
4 Bill Clayton USA 1 All
5 Elliot Feldman USA 1 All
6 Michael Licciardi USA 1 All
7 Gaston Parage Luxemburg 1 All
8 Edwin Gordon Guyana 2 July 11 - 12

- 105 kg

- 120 kg

120+ kg

In the Competitions were participating 36 lifters

In the Competitions were participating 2 lifters

Referees

Special Olympics

Tournament of the Americas
120+ kg

In the Competitions were participating 1 lifters



11 Robert Massey USVI 2 All
12 Regina Hackney USA 2 Thur - Sat
13 Robert Grisham USA 2 Wed & Thur
14 Karen Licciardi USA 2 All
15 Gabre Mc Taire Trinidad and Tobago 2
16 Erika Myers USA State Thur & Fri
17 Matthew Cassita USA State Wed & Sat


